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von Lauterach Schruns
Schruns
Bludenz an
Bludenz
Feldkirch
Dornbirn
Haselstauden
Schwarzach
Wolfurt
Lauterach
Zirich | | 07:33 |
St. Gallen | | 08:32 |
St. Margrethen | | | |
| | |
| | |
| | |

Zirich Bludenz Bludenz Bregenz Schruns Romanshorn

08:31
08:47
09:09

09:51
Lustenau
Hard-FuRach
Lauterach Unterfeld
Riedenburg
Bregenz an
Bregenz
Bregenz-Hafen
Lochau
Lindau-Reutin an
Lindau-Reutin ab
Lindau-Insel an




